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V-belt Pulleys | Taper Bush V-belt Pulleys

FENNER V-pulley for taper bush section SPA - 1 groove

Fenner ® Taper Lock ® pulleys are manufactured to the DIN 2210. DIN 2211 and ISO 4183 norms, they are
designed to operate at rim speeds of up to 40m/sec and (depending on size] to use the short version Fenner
Taper Lock bush.

Characteristics

Series: Pulley TL

Type: A/SPA/QXPA
Number of grooves: 1
Bore type: Tapered bore
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Article

11421830
11421832
11421835
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11421848
11421852
11421862
11421867
11421873
11421879
11421885
11421891
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Material Groove width

Castiron
Cast iron
Castiron
Cast iron
Castiron
Cast iron

mm
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12.7
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12.7

Article

11421962

1421974

11422006
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